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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Concentration

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-07-02 13:05:12

2025-07-02 13:05:12

Dinoseb Standard

88-85-7

2000ug/ml in high purity Methanol
F2424165

D128203

0

353297

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light

Limit Values
1900-2100 (mg/L)

Result
2001.70 mg/L

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

